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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting _R_ights held in
fuliy Partly |No. Of e asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
St OC? I}CIEOI'Y AN Is\{l(;sr.eg(fl ders EZ:ﬁ t;p up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights a: : %
Shareholders (T) (I11) shares iy || IDG qsﬁory WA= perEONL, of
held shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) Cl Aa Total
av) held | (VD) MVt As a % of X s ?Ss Total Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) egy o
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i’:l‘zi‘lvvll‘;‘:gséggfy“ 5 863192 863192 |[26.76 863192 863192 [26.76
() gzc?fty};er 1 552886 552886 | 17.14 552886 552886 |[17.14
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 6 1416078 1416078 | 43.9 1416078 1416078 | 43.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1416078 1416078 | 43.9 1416078 1416078 | 43.9
Group (A)=
(A)(D)*+A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;ﬁ?;?ﬂ‘g’lggﬁml 2286 1119117 1119117 | 34.69 1119117 1119117 | 34.69
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 450623 450623 | 13.97 450623 450623 | 13.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;‘:0?;;)“ 136 240082 240082 | 7.4 240082 240082 | 7.44
(33“)b'T°tal B 2435 1809822 1809822 | 56.1 1809822 1809822 | 56.1
Total Public
?é‘;‘i?};‘;}‘ﬂ‘lg 2435 1809822 1809822 | 56.1 1809822 1809822 | 56.1
B)X2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2441 3225900 3225900 | 100 3225900 3225900 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2441 3225900 3225900 | 100 3225900 3225900 | 100




539507
425623
111782

Textual
Information(1)




In Shareholding pattern under head B(3)(ai) there are 5459 (0.3016% of total shareholding) shares are

pledged relating to "Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs". But it is
not showing under the Summary Sheet because the cells are protected and due to this we are not able to
put the figures in those cells so we request you to acknowledge the same.




1 2 3 4 5
Ankur Jain Madhur Jain Sarla Jain Shikha Jain Surendra Kumar Jain | Click here to go back
AECPJ1210P | AHDPJ2651G | ABNPJ6261C | AIGPJ2795R | ABBPJ4389B Total

387146

387146

388146

388146

14300

1600

72000

863192

863192

387146

388146

0.44

14300

0.05

1600

223

387146 388146 14300 1600 72000 863192

72000

26.76

863192

12

12.03

0.44

0.05

2.23

26.76




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

387146

388146

14300

1600

72000

863192

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sps Infratech Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCS3105R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

552886

552886

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

552886

552886

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.14

17.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

552886

552886

Class eg:y

Total

552886

552886

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.14

17.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.14

17.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

552886

552886

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ayush Mittal

Luxmi Kant
Gupta

Neelam Mittal

Pratik Rajendra
Gandhi

Pratyush Mittal

Satya Prakash
Mittal

Vipul
Rajendrabhai
Gandhi

PAN (II)

AJFPM7894]

AAIPL5961D

ABIPMS5207G

AKZPG3393B

AMLPM4119R

ABIPMS5222H

AKZPG3383R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40609

51812

40640

40000

54775

32952

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40609

51812

40640

40000

54775

32952

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.61

1.26

1.24

1.7

1.02

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40609

51812

40640

40000

54775

32952

40000

Class eg:y

Total

40609

51812

40640

40000

54775

32952

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.61

1.26

1.24

1.7

1.02

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.61

1.26

1.24

1.02

1.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

40609

51812

40640

40000

54775

32952

40000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300788

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300788

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300788

Class eg:y

Total

300788

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300788




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

59

50

25

136

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

126840

76

42929

70237

240082

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

126840

76

42929

70237

240082

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.33

2.18

7.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

126840

76

42929

70237

240082

Class eg:y

Total

126840

76

42929

70237

240082

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.93

1.33

2.18

7.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.33

7.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized Sl
form (XIV)

76

4629

70237

111782

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



