General information about company	
Scrip code	530177
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE758B01013
Name of the company	SPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights ho class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1416078			1416078	43.9	1416078		1416078	43.9
(B)	Public	2435	1809822			1809822	56.1	1809822		1809822	56.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2441	3225900			3225900	100	3225900		3225900	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of sh	shareholder Outstand	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities			as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.9					1416078
(B)	Public				56.1					1076912
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2492990

F.	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	863192			863192	26.76	863192		863192	26.76
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	552886			552886	17.14	552886		552886	17.14
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	1416078			1416078	43.9	1416078		1416078	43.9
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1416078			1416078	43.9	1416078		1416078	43.9
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2286	1119117			1119117	34.69	1119117		1119117	34.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	450623			450623	13.97	450623		450623	13.97
(e)	Any Other (specify)	136	240082			240082	7.44	240082		240082	7.44
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2435	1809822			1809822	56.1	1809822		1809822	56.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2435	1809822			1809822	56.1	1809822		1809822	56.1
C	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		2441	3225900			3225900	100	3225900		3225900	100
Total (A+B+C)		2441	3225900			3225900	100	3225900		3225900	100

	Outstanding	lying Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of	Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.76					863192
(d)				17.14					552886
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.9					1416078
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.9					1416078
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				34.69					539507
(a(ii))				13.97					425623
(e)				7.44					111782
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.1					1076912
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				56.1					1076912
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2492990
Total (A+B+C)				100					2492990
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	In Shareholding pattern under head B(3)(ai) there are 5459 (0.3016% of total shareholding) shares are pledged relating to "Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs". But it is not showing under the Summary Sheet because the cells are protected and due to this we are not able to put the figures in those cells so we request you to acknowledge the same.

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Far	nily						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankur Jain	Madhur Jain	Sarla Jain	Shikha Jain	Surendra Kumar Jain	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AECPJ1210P	AHDPJ2651G	ABNPJ6261C	AIGPJ2795R	ABBPJ4389B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	387146	388146	14300	1600	72000	863192					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	387146	388146	14300	1600	72000	863192					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12	12.03	0.44	0.05	2.23	26.76					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	387146	388146	14300	1600	72000	863192					
Class eg:y											
Total	387146	388146	14300	1600	72000	863192					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12	12.03	0.44	0.05	2.23	26.76					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12	12.03	0.44	0.05	2.23	26.76					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (	XIII)								
No. (a)											

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	387146	388146	14300	1600	72000	863192
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sps Infratech Private Limited			
PAN (II)	AACCS3105R	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	552886	552886		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	552886	552886		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.14	17.14		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	552886	552886		
Class eg:y				
Total	552886	552886		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.14	17.14		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.14	17.14		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	552886	552886
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ayush Mittal	Luxmi Kant Gupta	Neelam Mittal	Pratik Rajendra Gandhi	Pratyush Mittal	Satya Prakash Mittal	Vipul Rajendrabhai Gandhi
PAN (II)	AJFPM7894J	AAIPL5961D	ABIPM5207G	AKZPG3393B	AMLPM4119R	ABIPM5222H	AKZPG3383R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40609	51812	40640	40000	54775	32952	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40609	51812	40640	40000	54775	32952	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.61	1.26	1.24	1.7	1.02	1.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	40609	51812	40640	40000	54775	32952	40000
Class eg:y							
Total	40609	51812	40640	40000	54775	32952	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	1.61	1.26	1.24	1.7	1.02	1.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.61	1.26	1.24	1.7	1.02	1.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	40609	51812	40640	40000	54775	32952	40000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300788
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300788
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	300788
Class eg:y	
Total	300788
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300788

Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	59	2	50	25	136
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	126840	76	42929	70237	240082
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	126840	76	42929	70237	240082
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.93	0	1.33	2.18	7.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	126840	76	42929	70237	240082
Class eg:y					
Total	126840	76	42929	70237	240082
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.93	0	1.33	2.18	7.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.93	0	1.33	2.18	7.44
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36840	76	4629	70237	111782
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

indirect*:Date of creation / ac	ils of the registered ownerDetails or equisition of significant beneficial in s selected)NamePAN Passport No. SharesVoting rightsRights on distrib	nterestNamePAN Passport No.	in case of a foreign nationalNat	ionalityNationality